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Sub.: Reply to RTI Query by Shri Ramji Awasthi, Madhya Pradesh.

Query 1. | Total number of employees of CPSUs have been deceased due to
Covid-19 from 01.04.2020 to 25.05.20217?

Reply 1. | The data is not available in a compiled form.

Query 2. | Total number of employees of CPSUs have been tested positive for
Covid-19 from 01.04.2020 to 25.05.20217?

Reply 2. | The data is not available in a compiled form.

Query 3. | Total number of employment have been made from COVID-19 positive
deceased employee’s dependents in all CPSUs from 01.04.2020 to
25.05.20217

Reply 3. | No such policy exists.
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